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DEBURR ALL SHARP EDGES.
ALL MACHINED SURFACES TO

HAVE A 125 RMS FINISH
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
REV BY DATE DESCRIPTION
A ACC 3-4-04 ADDED PART INTO SYSTEM
B ACC 7-1-04 UNION PART NUMBER WAS HS859-010BR
C CHL 8-15-06 REPLACED HSHYC10100T,HSHTC10100ST W/HSHTC20100ST
D PJG 3-30-07 UPDATED BOM; ADDED FLOW LINES TO CHECK VALVES
E PJG 6-1-07 REPLACED PART HSWASH516S W/ WASH516SS
F CHL 11-13-09 ADDED HS1BAMN & HS034BAMN

G REH 7-1-10 REPLACED HS1BAMN & HS034BAMN W/ HSN1C & HSN34C
REMOVED HS075OR06 & HS1OR06

H CHL 1-18-11 ADDED HS075OR06 & HS1OR06
I REH 3-24-11 REPLACED HSPGGMVI-PV W/ HSPGGVS1-PV
J VD 04-13-11 REPLACED HSHTC20100ST W/ HSHYC10100T.

PRESSURE GAUGE

FOR PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE (OPTIONAL)

1" FEMALE NPT BRASS

AIR INLET
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NOTE:
ALL PARTS ARE SALCO POLYETHYLENE, POLYPROPYLENE,
AND PVC EXCEPT FOR FASTENERS AND GAUGES.
O-RINGS ARE VITON.
PRESSURE GAUGE IS 0-60 PSI AND IS LIQUID FILLED.

K GDS 3-1-12 HSBV100FP REPLACED WITH BV100FP
L GS 7-25-12 REPLACED ONE HSS884005 WITH ONE HSN1C

M GS 10-5-12 HSBV100FP, & ADDED B100125CAP, B100125PL, B100A,
 B100B, BCAP100, BRN-100-75, BV075, BV100FP

M GS 10-5-12 REPLACED HSB100125CAP, HSB100125PL, HSB100A,
HSB100B, HSBCAP100, HSBRN-100-75, HSBV075,
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HAVE A 125 RMS FINISH
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
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M GS 10-5-12 REPLACED HSB100125CAP, HSB100125PL, HSB100A,
HSB100B, HSBCAP100, HSBRN-100-75, HSBV075,

L GS 7-25-12 REPLACED ONE HSS884005 WITH ONE HSN1C

J VD 04-13-11 REPLACED HSHTC20100ST W/ HSHYC10100T.

H CHL 1-18-11 ADDED HS075OR06 & HS1OR06

F CHL 11-13-09 ADDED HS1BAMN & HS034BAMN

D PJG 3-30-07 UPDATED BOM; ADDED FLOW LINES TO CHECK VALVES

B ACC 7-1-04 UNION PART NUMBER WAS HS859-010BR

REV BY DATE DESCRIPTION

M GS 10-5-12 HSBV100FP, & ADDED B100125CAP, B100125PL, B100A,
 B100B, BCAP100, BRN-100-75, BV075, BV100FP

K GDS 3-1-12 HSBV100FP REPLACED WITH BV100FP

I REH 3-24-11 REPLACED HSPGGMVI-PV W/ HSPGGVS1-PV

G REH 7-1-10 REPLACED HS1BAMN & HS034BAMN W/ HSN1C & HSN34C
REMOVED HS075OR06 & HS1OR06

E PJG 6-1-07 REPLACED PART HSWASH516S W/ WASH516SS

C CHL 8-15-06 REPLACED HSHYC10100T,HSHTC10100ST W/HSHTC20100ST

A ACC 3-4-04 ADDED PART INTO SYSTEM

23 1/4

22 11/16

NOTE:
ALL PARTS ARE SALCO POLYETHYLENE, POLYPROPYLENE,
AND PVC EXCEPT FOR FASTENERS AND GAUGES.
O-RINGS ARE VITON.
PRESSURE GAUGE IS 0-60 PSI AND IS LIQUID FILLED.
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